www.power-buggy.de 23.08.2008
Mﬁgel Ref. No. Parts No. UPDATE NO Chinese Description Description of Goods QF;E%W
1100E EO1 2 12251-SEC0-0000 SELH LAY Gasket Assy., Cylinder 1
1100E EO1 2 12251-SEC0-0000 SELH LAY Gasket Assy., Cylinder 1
1100D EO1 11 17620-SEC0-0000 mmOsE Cap, Oil-filling Port 1
1100D EO1 13 12630-SEC0-0000 SHESFEHT Seal, Cylinder Cover Shroud 1
1100D E02 4 15410-SEC0-0000 HUHETE LY Filter Assy., Engine Oil 2
1100D EO04 4 15410-SEC0-0000 HUHPETE LY Filter Assy., Engine Oil 3
1100E EO07 19 31341-SEC0-0000 A R Seal, Throttle 1
1100E EO7 24 17119-SEC0-0000 ﬁ% H{E AEERETA Seal, Air-intake Manifold 2
1100E E09 3 18361-SEC0-0000 BSERERILE Ay Heat-insulating Washer, Air-exhaust Manifol 0
1100E E09 3 18361-SEC0-0000 ?JF—UEZ Brﬁﬁ ﬂ‘r Heat-insulating Washer, Air-exhaust Manifol 1
1100D E14 2 20102-SECO0-0001 iﬁﬂ‘ Cushion, Right Suspension Assy. 1
1100D E14 9 20104-SEC0-0001 F:'ﬁiﬁﬂ‘ﬁw‘f Cushion, Rear Suspension Assy. 1
1100D E14 11 20106-SEC0-0001 ER IR A Cushion, Left Suspension Assy. 1
1100D E19 19 24552-SEC0-0000 AR S st Ring, 5th Gear Synchronizer 0
1100D E19 20 24558-SEC0-0000 BRI 28t Spring, 5th Gear Synchronizer ring 0
1100D E19 22 24557-SEC0-0000 BRI 2 Spring, 5th Gear Synchronizer 0
1100D E19 23 24555-SEC0-0000 AR S 25k Slider, 5th Gear Synchronizer 0
1100D E19 24 24553-SECO0-0000 AiEED E i Hub, 5th Gear Synchronizer 0
1100D E19 25 24554-SEC0-0000 AEES SRR Collar, 5th Gear Synchronizer 0
1100D E20 3 24216-SEC0-0000 EiR =t e Gearshift Fork, 5th Gear 0
1100E E21 38 24739-SEC0-0000 i b FR Block, Gearshift 0
1100D FO1 11 50197-BDB0-0000 Hiydpy Mudguard 8
1100D FO1 14 50250-BEB0-0000 ERIE RS 5 Mudguard Bracket, Left Front 0
1100D FO1 18 50270-BEB0-0000 R L 5 Mudguard Bracket, Left Rear 0
1100D FO1 20 82101-BEB0-0000 82101-BEB0-0000-B6 /& FF%E Carrier Assy., Rear 1
1100D FO1 28 85010-BEB0-0001 iﬂﬂ'ﬂ%f‘ﬁ Lamella Thin plate Rear 1
1100D FO1 36 64313-BEB0-0000 EREROE Floor plastic button 30
1100D FO1 37 50240-BEB0-0000 AR L Mudguard Bracket, Right Front 0
1100D FO1 38 50260-BEB0-0000 JERR L A Mudguard Bracket, Right Rear 0
1100D FO1 20-2 82200-BEB0-0000-B6 ERE Guard, Rear 0
1100D F02 6 17910-BEB0-0000 b D Cable, Throttle 1
1100D FO02 51.2 45250-BEB0-0000 HEENT Clutch Control Pump, Subsidiary 1
1100D FO03 5 51122-BEB0-0000 FFimER < "1916x1.5 Ball Knuckle, Bar End ¢16x1.5 16
1100D FO03 5 51123-BEB0-0000 ﬂa‘lﬁ"ﬁfﬁlj?j(pwﬂ 5 (ShEzr) Ball Knuckle, Bar End ¢16x1.5 40
1100D FO03 5 51122-BEB0-0000 51123-BEB0-0000 ﬁa‘lﬁ"ﬁfﬁlfr’ﬁpwﬂ 5 Ball Knuckle,Bar End 16
1100D FO03 6 90250-16B01-0A NABEFM16%1.5 Nut, Hex M16x1.5 20
1100D FO03 9 90140-12060-2B NAE =R M12x1.25x60  Bolt, Flange M12x1.25%60 30
1100D FO3 10 90210-12B01-2B NAE JERIM12%1.25 Lock Nut, Flange M12x1.25 30
1100D FO3 12 90292-BEB0-0000-0C Iﬂ//\ﬁr'ﬁvgél 2IM16%1.5 Nut, I-slot M16x1.5 12
1100D FO3 13 94200-25400-0C [ 15f12.5%40 Pin Cotter 2.5x40 20
1100D FO03 17 90294-BEB0-0000-0E Fivav:: Rl FEIES/ M20%1.5 Nut, I-slot M20x1.5 2
1100D F03 21.2 45105-BEB0-0000 ?ﬁ'lj% [ Brake Pad 4
1100D FO03 21.3 44101-BEB0-0000 (55 IBAEAY Tt e ] Washer Valve(On Brake Cyclinder assembly 4
1100D FO3 21.4 44102-BEB0-0000 05T Fehr s Stem,Valve(On Brake Cyclinder assembly) 4
1100D FO3 21.5 44103-BEB0-0000 57 k= nFﬁ‘ Cap,Valve(On Brake Cyclinder assembly) 8
1100D F03 21.6 42109-BEB0-0000 283 ir‘; Qil seal 4
1100D FO03 30 44901-BEB0-0000-0D W‘?lﬁﬂ& SRS Nut, Front wheel Arm 4
1100D FO03 31 44691-BEB0-0000 SN, Cap, Front and Rear Wheel Axle 4
1100D FO03 33 51121-BEB0-0000 ﬂa‘lﬁ"ﬁfﬁlﬂm 8x1.5 (SMRZV) Ball Knuckle, Bar End ¢18x1.5 12
1100D FO03 34 90250-18B01-0A NABIEAM18x1.5 Nut, Hex M18x1.5 10
1100D FO03 36 51201-BEB0-0000 PTG Dust Cover 16
1100D F03 7-1 51151-BEB0-0011-B6 BIA LR (%) Front Double-A Swing Arm, Upper, left 0
1100D FO03 37-1 52151-BEB0-0011-B6 BIATERE (%) Front Double-A Swing Arm, Lower, left 0
1100D FO3 38-1 52152-BEB0-0011-B6 BTXAT 8% (‘F[) Front Double-A Swing Arm, Lower, right 0
1100D F04 7 51160-BEB0-0020 BEXA L Rear Double-A Swing Arm, Upper 2
1100D F04 9 90140-12165-2B 90140-12165-2B-SX INEE [B1EM12x1.25%165 Bolt, Flange M12x1.25%x165 6
1100D F04 10 90210-12B01-2B NEE I *ﬂJﬂE«l 2IM12x1.25 Lock Nut, Flange M12 x 1.25 12
1100D F04 14 90140-12120-2B INEE [E1=M12x1.25%120 Bolt, Flange M12x1.25%x120 1
1100D F04 14 90140-12120-2B 90140-12120-2B-SX NAEE ﬂ?’f‘M12x1 25x120 Bolt, Flange M12x1.25%x120 6
1100D F04 19 50753-BEB0-0002 50753-BEB0-0002-B6 7_F_J=l[l$" FE e Support, Rear Left Wheel Strut 1
1100D F04 20 50754-BEB0-0002 50754-BEB0-0002-B6 EFEFE" E” [aRE Support, Rear Right Wheel Strut 1
1100D F04 22 90140-12070-2B /\ﬁ,i% ﬂ?’f‘M12x1 25%x70 Bolt, Flange M12x1.25x70 1
1100D F04 27 42753-BCA0-0000 I Stem Valve 10
1100D F04 28 42754-BCA0-0000 "l Cap,Valve Stem 10
1100D F04 29 25410-BEBO0-0010 7_1’_|16 ﬂ# Uil Half Transmission Shaft, Left 1
1100D F04 30 25420-BEBO0-0010 HERTF Uil Half Transmission Shaft, Right 1
1100D FO04 31 44901-BEB0-0001-0D ﬁﬁlﬁli%ﬁzﬂﬁ«lij Nut, Rear wheel Arm 12
1100D F04 25410-BEB0-0010-001 EEE fﬁlﬁ’u Dust cover, transmission shaft 4
1100D F04 95710-12070-2B NAEE &E«W‘M12X7O Bolt, Flange M12x70 4
1100D FO5 29 94010-10B01-0B NAEAM10x1.25 Nut, Hex M10x1.25 2
1100D FO5 38 31310-SECO0-E000 ECU ECU 0
1100D FO5 42 88130-BEB0-0000 REHLS Inner rear view mirror 1




1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D
1100D

FLURO
FLURO

F05
F05
F05
F06
F06
F06
F06
F06
F06
FO6
F06
F06
F06
F06
FO8
F09
F09
F09
F09
F10
F10
F10
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F11
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13

58 33122-BEB0-0000-B6
59 95710-06020-0B
60 90210-06B01-0B
7 53260-BEB0-0020
8 53210-BEB0-0010
13 90241-BCA0-0000-0C
14 53220-BCA0-0000
14 53220-BDE0-0000
16 53250-BCA0-0000
17.1 5324A-BEB0-0000-002
17.2 5324A-BEB0-0000-001
22 3510A-BEB0-0010
24 53168-BEB0-0000
24 53168-BEB0-0000
8 18301-BEB0-0000
1 1720A-BEB0-0000
5 17241-BEB0-0020
12 17116-BEB0-0000
17211-BEB0-0000
2 19100-BEB0-0001
12 50329-BCA0-0000
12 50329-BCA0-0000
1 17620-BCC0-0002
2 17513-BEB0-0000-001
3 17513-BEB0-0000-002
14 17530-BEB0-0000
14 17530-BEB0-0000
17 17683-BEB0-0020
18 17540-BEB0-0000
29 50398-BEB0-0000
1 87507-BEB0-E000
4 89393-BEB0-0000
5 89430-BEB0-0000
18 11346-SEC0-0000
30 87914-BEB0-0000

F13 3-1 89340-BEB0-0000

89020-SEC0-0000
8930A-BEB0-E000
38500-BEB0-0001

GAXSW 18 MS
RERS 18

www.power-buggy.de

wiypo L

FHE S [EIFMBX20
AFE [ 1Y M6
AT A
eI
i1l 2 M16%1.25
BET

= I -~
mlL e
> SNTE RS
=g
ZeyE

ﬂlékr ‘|‘
Ay Hp
ZEPEAN VR,
BIkEE

&l 7k%'é§“*fj'
E|J7K%E§'==E H
S

piip:: m i
piip:: m g
FRIBVEE Y
FRIBVERE B
HBEE D

P A
;KSR
g

i =

fiEpa s

SKARA VI
BRI AR
RIEF 113

HEF 1

23.08.2008

Bracket, Décor lamp

Bolt, Flange

Lock Nut, Flange

Knuckle Shaft, Steering

Steering Knuckle, Assy.

Nut, Round M16x1.25

Ball Joint, Steering

Ball Joint,Steering

Dust Cover

Turning Tie Rod, Right (tie rod)
Turning Tie Rod, Right (Ball joint)
Switch Unit

Protection cover, Ball Joint (Black)
Protection cover, Ball Joint (Black)
Circlip Three-way Catalyst

Air cleaner

Pipe,Air-intake

Support Spring Air-intake

Air Filter element

Water Tank,Subsidiary

Mounting Belt Water Tank Sub
Mounting Belt Water Tank Sub
Cap, Fuel Tank

Oil Filler |

Oil Filler 11

Filter Gasoline

Filter Gasoline

Pipe Il

Pump, Gasoline

Heat preservension pipe for benzine pump

Manufacturer plate

Cover, Feet block (black)

Storage bag

DAZON brand

EEC label

Protective bar cover (Black)

Engine diagnostic wire and software
Canvas

Relay

ArPFRPPNRPRPRPPPPPOPWOWCOORANRPRARPRPPPORMONNEAEAEDMNRPPRPOOO®

o o



